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Erin Smetana 
erin.smetana@globalpay.com // 702-822-7216 
www.globalpaymentsinc.com 
Known For: Cash Access Solutions

Global Payments’ proprietary VIPLightSpeed™ 
software provides complete cash access capabilities 
and management reporting tools in a single, easy-to-
use platform. The company offers a comprehensive 
suite of cash access solutions including electronic 
check guarantee, ATM check cashing, credit 
and debit card cash advance, full-function ticket 
redemption kiosks, and full turnkey ATM services. 

Global Payments Gaming Services — Gold Level

Associate Members are encouraged to use this IGA Preferred Vendor Seal 
in their correspondence and communications with casino properties!

Ryan Elsen 
Elsen.Ryan@Iowa.Sysco.com // 800-829-1855 
www.sysco.com 
Known For: Food Distribution and Marketing

Along with top quality ingredients, all of Sysco’s products are proudly backed by the highest quality 
assurance demanded by Sysco. The company’s dedicated associates and foodservice experts can explain 
how easy it is to do business with Sysco.

Sysco Iowa — Gold Level

https://www.globalpaymentsinc.com/us/technology-solutions/gaming
http://www.sysco.com/about-sysco/sysco-iowa.html
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David Lyons 
Lyonsd@cumminsallison.com // 800-332-1564 
www.cumminsallison.com 
Known For: Currency Counters

Cummins Allison is a global leader providing currency counters, sorters and 
scanners, check-deposit and casino-ticket processing solutions; plus coin sorters, 
coin counters and a complete line of full-function automated teller machines 
(ATMs). Proudly serving customers in the financial, retail, gaming, vending, law 
enforcement and government markets, Cummins Allison backs its product lines with 
world-class service, support and a strong local presence.

Why buy from Cummins Allison? 
Its products make your job easier. The company offers the fastest, most accurate 
solutions in the industry to help you reduce your cost of operations. Cummins 
Allison’s commitment to best-in-class performance is appreciated by its customers, 
97 percent of whom would recommend its products and services.

Cummins Allison — silver Level

Terry Landes 
tlandes@hilanddairy.com // 402-690-6631 
hilanddairy.com 
Known For: Farm-Fresh Dairy Products

Hiland Dairy Foods Company has delivered farm-fresh dairy products to 
customers throughout the Midwest since 1937. Today it’s expanded beyond 
traditional dairy foods like milk, cheese, ice cream and yogurt to offer a wide 
variety of wholesome nondairy beverages, including fresh fruit juices, Red 
Diamond Teas, almond and soy beverages, YoPhoria Smoothies and much more.

Hiland Dairy Foods is committed to corporate responsibility through innovation, 
stewardship and sustainability efforts. It cares deeply about its people and 
communities as well as preserving the water, land and natural resources for future 
generations. Hiland Dairy Foods continually looks for innovative ways to reduce waste, reuse resources 
and recycle what it can so that those same future generations will be able to enjoy the same high-quality 
products you enjoy today.

Hiland Dairy Foods — silver Level

Attended Coin Sorters and 
Counters The fastest and most 
accurate coin sorters and coin 
counters in the industry.

http://www.cumminsallison.com/us/en
http://hilanddairy.com/stillhometown


Associate Member eShowcase
The Iowa Gaming Association’s

July 10, 2015 // Issue 10

Associate Member Directory

Platinum

Biometrica Systems, Inc. | Lisa Povill, lpovill@biometrica.com

Electronic Communications, Inc (ECI) | Tyler Solma, tyler@ecisystems.com

Lithographic Communications, LLC | Rick Pietrzak, rpietrzak@litho-com.com

Multimedia Games | Buddy Bartholow, whitney.roberts@mm-games.com

Scientific Games | Remington Pullin, remington.pullin@scientificgames.com

The Printer, Inc. | Bill Benskin, bill.benskin@the-printer.com

USA Security Inc. | Kohler Brandon, kbrandon@usasecurityinc.com

DIamond

Aristocrat Technologies, Inc.
Julie Chavez
Julie.chavez@aristocrat-inc.com

IGT
Ken Jacobs
Ken.Jacobs@igt.com

Imagine This
Patrick Papaccio
patrick@imaginethispromo.com

Iowa Budweiser Wholesalers
Laurie Konecny
laurie.konecny@7gdistributing.com

Konami Gaming Inc.
Annabelle Lee
lee0928@konamigaming.com

Standard Textile
Kahlil Guinn
kguinn@standardtextile.com
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Ainsworth Game Technology, Inc.  
John Glaser, john.glaser@ainsworth.com.au

Atlantic Bottling Company 
Kirk J. Tyler, ktyler@atlanticbottling.com

Avery Brothers Sign Company 
Milton Avery, miltavery@averyoutdoor.com

Distinct Advertising  
Carroll Quinn, Carroll@DistinctAdvertising.com

Doll Distributing, LLC 
Kelle Molloy, kelle.molloy@dolldistributing.com

Ecolab  
Mike Carson, mike.carson@Ecolab.com

Edward Don & Company  
Rob Utterbeck, utterbr@don.com

Farmer Brothers Coffee Company 
Dale M. Anderson, danderson@farmerbros.com

Giese Sheet Metal  
Tom Giese, tom@gieseco.com

Global Payments Gaming Services   
Erin Smetana, erin.smetana@globalpay.com

Green RU   
Dave Klockau, dklockau@chamnesstechnology.com

Hawkins Construction Company  
Dudley Rinaker, drinaker@hawkins1.com

Hockenbergs Equipment & Supply Co.   
Tom Schrack, Jr., tomjr@hockenbergs.com

Honkamp Krueger & Co., P.C.  
Gregory C, Burbach, hvetter@honkamp.com

J & A Printing  
Jennifer Jacobson, jjacobson@japrinting.com

King Food Service, Inc.  
Matt Cutkomp, mcutkomp@aol.com

Marsh USA  
Kim Auchstetter, kim.auchstetter@marsh.com

Martin Brothers  
Scott Vermillion, svermillion@martinsnet.com

MTM Sales Corporation   
Harry Hidary, harry@mtmsalescorp.com

Peter C. Foy & Associates   
Stephen Foy, steve@PCFoy.com

Reinhart FoodService  
Rick Day, RPDay@rfsdelivers.com

Sioux City Night Patrol   
Kurt Bornholtz, kurt@siouxsales.com

SupplyWorks 
Bob J. Duede, bduede@supplyworks.com

Sysco Iowa  
Ryan D. Elsen, ryan.elsen@iowa.sysco.com

The Coca-Cola Company  
Jamie Peterson, jpeterson@cola-cola.com

US Foods, Inc. (Hawkeye Foodservice)  
Andy Stein, andy.stein@usfoods.com

Voss Distributing   
Zac Voss, zac@vossdist.com

Wilson Restaurant Supply   
Jamie Wilson, jamiew@wilsonrs.com

GOLD
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AJR Equities, Inc.  
AJ Regulbuto, ajr@ajrequitiesinc.com

Anderson Erickson Dairy Co.  
Mike Worden, mikew@aedairy.com

BakeMark USA  
Matt Erickson, matt.erickson@csmbakerysolutions.com

Berenstein, Moore, Heffernan, Moeller & Johnson, 
L.L.P.   
Dan A. Moore, DMoore@berensteinlawfirm.com

Braunger Foods, LLC   
Tom Kloucek, tkloucek@braungerfoods.com

Cintas Corporation   
Brian Robbins, youngda@cintas.com

Cottingham & Butler Insurance  
John Link, jlink@cottinghambutler.com

Cummins Allison  
David Lyons, Lyonsd@cumminsallison.com

Digital Design   
Ron Shaw, digitaldesigns@mchsi.com

Edward Don & Company  
Jeff Fleig, 314.583.1533

Farner-Bocken Company  
Dean Onken, dean.onken@farner-bocken.com

Fleck Sales Company  
Dudley Fleck, dfleck@flecksales.com

Gaming Partners International (GPI)   
Jane Crosson, jcrpsspm@gpigaming.com

Glazer’s of Iowa   
John D-Attoma, john.dattoma@gmail.com

HGM Associates Inc.  
Ron Tekippe, rtekippe@hgmonline.com

Hiland Dairy Foods (Roberts Dairy)  
Terry Landes, tlandes@hilanddairy.com

Holmes Murphy & Associates  
Susan Hatten, shatten@holmesmurphy.com

Knoepfler Chevrolet   
Heidi Connelley, heidi@kchev.com

Loffredo Fresh Produce Co., Inc.  
Bill Day, bday@loffredo.com

Matthews Distributing Co.  
Bob Wise, bwise@mchsi.com

Metro Fish, LLC 
Stan Lammers, metrofish123@gmail.com

Mixed Media Group, Inc.  
Denny Orsinger, denny@mixedmediaoutdoor.com

Myers-Cox Company  
Christopher D. Dempsey, cdempsey@myerscox.com

Omaha Steaks  
Neil Lucas, NeilL@omahasteaks.com

Pepsi-Cola of Siouxland-LinPepCo   
Jim Bauerly, jbauerly@linpepco.com

Prairie Event Supply   
Carol Swift, carolswift@gmail.com

Premier Linen & Uniform Rental   
Linda Southwood, lsouthwood@premierlinen.com

Procter & Gamble Professional  
Tom Lathen, lathen.tb@pg.com

The Buzz Companies   
Carrie Tedore, carrie@buzzcreativegroup.com

The Dimensional Group   
Virginia Fransiscus, vfransiscus@dimensionalgroup.com

Tri-State Shred Inc.  
Bruce Radtke, bradtke@tristateshred.com

USA Entertainment Agency/Penguin’s 
Entertainment Management  
Jeff Johnson, jeff@usaentertainmentagency.com

Weber Paper Company  
Jim Weber, jimweber@weberpaper.com

Silver


